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5633332025
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ADVOCATE NAME
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
RAKESH CHANDRA TIWARI
MAYURI MEHROTRA
ADYA PRASAD TEWARI
ANIL KUMAR OJHA
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
AMAR JEET UPADHYAY
RAKESH CHANDRA TIWARI
RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE
ASHOK KUMAR RAI
VED PRAKASH OJHA
SANJAY KUMAR
SHIKHAR AWASTHI
PARVESH KUMAR
SHIVENDRA MISHRA
BHAWNA VERMA



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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65
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72
73
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ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL C
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482

59
95
174
38
152
118
21
48
14
14
10
220
84
134
186
15
168
202
146
a7
84

189
72
55
21

38
223
121
172

36
164
215
200
181

35

52

38
140

23

15
169
205
106
108

74
106

89
57
40
12
36
163
77
94
197
214
213
187
87
11
36
104
216
13
114
113
30
147
14
138
38
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24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25

25-03-25
5640632025
5614132025
5671832025
5703632025
5684532025
5694432025
5675032025
5656032025
5652732025
5629932025
5629232025
5657332025
5716632025
5689332025
5685632025
5710632025
5665032025
5702332025
5709032025
5704232025
5652132025
5679832025
5624632025
5722332025
5663732025
5654032025
5638532025
5623832025
5627632025
5644032025
5715732025
5720932025
5718832025
5716232025
5715032025
5716032025
5708132025
5704832025
5685032025
5702532025
5718132025
5699132025
5678132025
5648232025
5714132025
5710532025
5680432025
5677432025
5696532025
5675632025
5629132025
5695332025
5655132025
5648832025
5638932025
5639832025
5711732025
5681232025
5692632025
5709932025
5716732025
5716432025
5706632025
5682032025
5653032025
5646932025
5696032025
5712332025
5625632025
5721532025
5719632025
5638632025
5705932025
5669132025
5683632025
5647732025
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SANGEETA SHUKLA
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR GARG
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
VINOD KUMAR CHANDEL
RAHUL JAIN
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA
SUDHIR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BHASKAR BHADRA
SATYA NARAYAN
MERAJ AHMAD KHAN
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
PAWAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIVEKA NAND MAURYA
PRAMOD SHUKLA
RAJ) KUMAR KESARI
SHYAM BABU VAISH
UTKARSH SHUKLA
AJAY SENGAR
RAVI KANT SHUKLA
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
LALOO YADAV
PUSHPANJALI SINGH
AMAR NATH SINGH
MAYANK PRAKASH RAWAT
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
LAXMI NARAYAN RATHOR
AZAD KHAN
ANWAR HUSSAIN
DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
LAVKUSH DIXIT
RAM MURTI YADAV
SOMDEYV DIXIT
SANJAY SHUKLA
JITENDRA KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR SACHAN
ATMARAM NADIWAL
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. ADIL
RAVI SHANKER TIWARI
ARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARA
SHASHI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
SANJAI SRIVASTAVA
VIJIT SAXENA
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
MITHILESH KUMAR
SYED AHMAD FAIZAN
MAHENDRA PRATAP
VINEET VIKRAM
RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
ARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARA
ANURAG PRATAP SINGH
MOHD FAIZ (RECIVED)
SHIVA SINGH(RECIVED)
PRAKASH SHARMA
FIROZ HAIDER
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
SOMDEYV DIXIT
SOMDEV DIXIT
VIVEK SINGH
UDAI SHANKAR CHAUHAN
AJAY SENGAR
ARVIND SINGH SENGAR
JITENDRA YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR DIXIT
SHISHIR KUMAR SINGH
RIYAZ HUSAIN
INDRA MOHAN SINGH
ANKIT SRIVASRTAVA
TRIPTI YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR
AKHILENDRA YADAV
RAM KRISHNA MISHRA



CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL C
CRLA
A482
A482
TACR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
A482
BAIL

24
16
28
11
64
217
199
171

79
171
198
164
81
71
118
149
33
168
31
34
68
120
158
129
133
180
98
113
29
104
53

91
55
29
12
53

24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25

25-03-25
5679032025
5651632025
5694732025
5637532025
5665232025
5717732025
5721132025
5700232025
5631932025
5721932025
5717632025
5709132025
5719732025
5671232025
5663132025
5688632025
5712032025
5680532025
5714032025
5673732025
5642632025
5663832025
5677732025
5713432025
5684032025
5699832025
5705032025
5675532025
5690132025
5709732025
5683032025
5650232025
5629032025
5669532025
5706132025
5674132025
5660532025
5654132025
5628232025
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NEERA) KUMAR CHAURASIYA
KIRTI SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR DEIVEDI
ANURAG PATHAK
HARI RAM
BINDU KUMARI
SANJAY TIWARI
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NARENDRA SINGH
VIKRANT PANDEY

CHANDRESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
RAJIV KUMAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
MANOj KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
BAJRANG LAL
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
SHASHI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
SAYEED SAIF ULLAH
MANVENDRA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA
SAURABH RAJ SRIVASTAVA
MANISH YADAV
KSHITI) TIWARI
YADVESH YADAV
LAXMI KANT BHATT
RAJESH KUMAR
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
ALOK SINGH
RAHUL SHARMA
ABHISHEK SINGH
KARTIKEY PANDEY
KRISHNA KANT YADAV
VIVEK SINGH
SAYEED SAIF ULLAH
AVINASH PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
SHYAM SHANKAR PANDEY



25-03-25

135 BAIL 85 24-03-25 5664632025 ASHPK KUMAR TRIPATHI
136 BAIL 170 24-03-25 5714732025 KUNJESH KUMAR DUBEY
137 CRLR 26 24-03-25 5691932025 KULDEEP SINGH YADAV
138 CRLA 9 24-03-25 5639132025 SHIVARCHAN MISHRA
139 CRLA 60 24-03-25 5712932025 KULDEEP SINGH TOMAR
140 CRLA 8 24-03-25 5640532025 PANKA) KUMAR

141 A482 a4 24-03-25 5650432025 VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
142 A482 61 24-03-25 5658532025 FIRDOS AHMAD

143 ABAIL 12 24-03-25 5664232025 PRASHANT KUMAR
144 A482 204 24-03-25 5719032025 LALK BAHADUR

145 ABAIL 17 24-03-25 5669932025 VINOD KUMAR YADAV
146 BAIL 119 24-03-25 5688232025 HEMANT SHARMA
147 BAIL 51 24-03-25 5651832025 AMUL KUMAR TYAGI
148 BAIL 131 24-03-25 5695132025 PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
149 BAIL 96 24-03-25 5674932025 PANKA) SRIVASTAVA
150 A482 96 24-03-25 5668832025 RAM BACHAN YADAV
151 A482 67 24-03-25 5664932025 SARITA GUPTA

152 BAIL 17 24-03-25 5633032025 SHIVENDRA MISHRA
153 ABAIL 16 24-03-25 5668032025 RAVI PANDEY

154 A482 116 24-03-25 5677832025 TARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
155 A482 82 24-03-25 5671532025 MOHD. ARSHAD

156 A482 201 24-03-25 5713632025 ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
157 CRLA 48 24-03-25 5697232025 RAKESH CHANDRA
158 A482 150 24-03-25 5690732025 SHAILESH KUMAR
159 A482 929 24-03-25 5672532025 ANIL KUMAR

160 CRLR 10 24-03-25 5648532025 GARIMA KUMARI JAISWAL
161 CRLR 8 24-03-25 5639432025 NEETU SINGH

162 CRLA 19 24-03-25 5652332025 AJIT KUMAR

163 CRLA a4 24-03-25 5694932025 KAMLESH KUMAR DEIVEDI
164 CRLA 27 24-03-25 5668432025 AMIT

165 BAIL 162 24-03-25 5710832025 MAQSOOD AHMAD BEG
166 A482 97 24-03-25 5673832025 SUBODH PANDEY

167 A482 131 24-03-25 5680832025 JAI KUSHWAHA

168 CRLR 27 24-03-25 5693332025 NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
169 A482 219 24-03-25 5717432025 MERA] AHMAD KHAN
170 A482 167 24-03-25 5699732025 SURYA PRAKASH DUBEY
171 A482 175 24-03-25 5703532025 KRISHNA NAND YADAV
172 BAIL 144 24-03-25 5702232025 DHANESH CHANDRA DUBEY
173 ABAIL 22 24-03-25 5683732025 ANUP KUMAR PANDEY
174 A482 125 24-03-25 5677332025 SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
175 A482 23 24-03-25 5642432025 BHUVNSH KUMAR SINGH
176 A482 226 24-03-25 5718232025 VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
177 BAIL 141 24-03-25 5700832025 SHWETA NISHAD

178 A482 158 24-03-25 5695732025 PRADEEP KUMAR

179 CRLA 61 24-03-25 5713132025 SAURABH CHATURVEDI
180 A482 124 24-03-25 5684432025 KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
181 BAIL 127 24-03-25 5693932025 RAJEEV KUMAR

182 A482 12 25-03-25 5743032025 SUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI
183 ABAIL 39 24-03-25 5717332025 RAJEEV KUMAR SAINI
184 CRLA 36 24-03-25 5687632025 KAMESHWAR SINGH
185 CRLA 30 24-03-25 5673132025 SUFIA SABA

186 A482 141 24-03-25 5688932025 RAJAN SRIVASTAVA
187 A482 127 24-03-25 5684132025 DINESH KUMAR

188 A482 56 24-03-25 5657032025 AKSHAT JAIN

189 A482 18 24-03-25 5631832025 SHAMBHAWI SHUKLA
190 A482 69 24-03-25 5671432025 KAMINI PANDEY

191 A482 188 24-03-25 5706932025 RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA (RECIVED)
192 BAIL 90 24-03-25 5667732025 ATUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
193 CRLR 14 24-03-25 5668132025 SANJAY KUMAR

194 A482 178 24-03-25 5705332025 SUNEEL KUMAR RAI
195 CRLA 24 24-03-25 5674832025 AWADH NARAIN RAI
196 A482 212 24-03-25 5716132025 SOMDEYV DIXIT

197 A482 76 24-03-25 5662532025 PREM CHANDRA PATEL
198 BAIL 25 24-03-25 5636332025 JASWINDAR SUD

199 CRLA 13 24-03-25 5639032025 SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
200 ABAIL 40 24-03-25 5692732025 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL C
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482

32
37
19

13
93

14
10
121
56
126
160
109
177
211
49
54
41
75
24

24

22
39
76

25
137

920
120
195

24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25
24-03-25

25-03-25
5679532025
5685732025
5667532025
5630032025
5660832025
5679432025
5635032025
5646432025
5637832025
5688532025
5709232025
5692332025
5711232025
5682532025
5703332025
5714332025
5698732025
5706732025
5676432025
5661432025
5690032025
5634732025
5643832025
5627832025
5665332025
5686632025
5663432025
5630632025
5692932025
5700632025
5645432025
5642732025
5685932025
5707932025
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OM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR DIXIT
R S DUBEY
HARI RAM
AJAY KUMAR YADAV
SATYAM JAISWAL
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
ANURAG PATHAK
ADESH KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK DUBEY
SOMDEYV DIXIT
QAZI ABID AZAM
RAM KUMAR PAL
RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJESH YADAV
BHUVNSH KUMAR SINGH
ABHITAB KUMAR TIWARI
DINESH YADAV
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
MOHD MUQEEM ANSARI
SUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI
SATYA NARAYAN YADAV
SYED ALI IMAM
SAROJ KUMAR TIWARI
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
ADESH KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
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